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NGCB-24R

NGCB-36R

NGCB-48R

countErtop GAs chArbroilErs, nAturAl / lp

the durable spectrum stainless steel charbroilers feature 
a cool-touch front plate rail that runs the full length. 
these units are equipped with infinite heat controls, 
high-performance burners, heavy-duty cast iron top 
grates, and removable grease tray(s).

♦♦High performance burners, each with output of 35,000 BTUH
♦♦ infinite heat controls
♦♦ Stainless steel 10 gauge radiant burner covers; field- 
convertible briquette rock kits sold separately
♦♦ Stainless steel insulated double-wall body, adjustable legs 
4” to 6” and grease tray; non-skid feet
♦♦Heavy-duty reversible cast iron grate, adjusts to three (3) 
height positions
♦♦ 5” cool-touch stainless steel front plate rail provides safety 
and knob protection
♦♦ 3-1/2” full-width grease trough
♦♦ Standing pilot ignition system, one per burner
♦♦ 3/4” rear gas connection with regulator 
♦♦Conversion kit allows the use of propane or natural gas

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

mODEl # OF 
BURNERS BTU/BURNER TOTAl  

BTU/HR
PRESSURE  
iN. w.C.

DimENSiONS GRATE SURFACE SHiP 
wEiGHTlENGTH DEPTH HEiGHT lENGTH DEPTH

NGCB-24R 2

35,000

70,000

4” / 10”

24”
(609.6mm)

34-7/16”
(874.7mm)

includes gas 
inlet pipe at 

rear

15-1/2”
(393.7mm)

24”
(609.6mm)

20”
(508mm)

154 lbs
(70 kg)

NGCB-36R 3 105,000 36”
(914.4mm)

36”
(914.4mm)

220 lbs
(100 kg)

NGCB-48R 4 140,000 48”
(1219.2mm)

48”
(1219.2mm)

277 lbs
(126 kg)

countErtop GAs 
cHArBroilErs

GAs chArbroilEr AccEssoriEs - 
FiEld convErtiblE

NGCB-SERiES

NGCB-P11-2/3/4 NGCB-P7

™

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
NGCB-24R 24" Gas Broiler, 2 Burners Set 1
NGCB-36R 36" Gas Broiler, 3 Burners Set 1
NGCB-48R 48" Gas Broiler, 4 Burners Set 1
NG-Knob Replacement metal Knob Each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
NGCB-P11-2 24”Briquette Rock Kit Pack 1
NGCB-P11-3 36”Briquette Rock Kit Pack 1
NGCB-P11-4 48”Briquette Rock Kit Pack 1
NGCB-P7 Replacement Briquettes 

(24/bag)
Bag 1
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