



NGCB-24R



COUNTERTOP GAS CHARBROILERS, NATURAL / LP

The durable Spectrum stainless steel charbroilers feature a cool-touch front plate rail that runs the full length. These units are equipped with infinite heat controls, high-performance burners, heavy-duty cast iron top grates, and removable grease tray(s).

- ♦ High performance burners, each with output of 35,000 BTUH
- ◆ Infinite heat controls
- Stainless steel 10 gauge radiant burner covers; fieldconvertible briquette rock kits sold separately
- Stainless steel insulated double-wall body, adjustable legs 4" to 6" and grease tray; non-skid feet
- Heavy-duty reversible cast iron grate, adjusts to three (3) height positions
- 5" cool-touch stainless steel front plate rail provides safety and knob protection
- ♦ 3-1/2" full-width grease trough
- Standing pilot ignition system, one per burner
- ◆ 3/4" rear gas connection with regulator
- Conversion kit allows the use of propane or natural gas
- One year parts and labor warranty

Ö	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
(NGCB-24R	24" Gas Broiler, 2 Burners	Set	1
(NGCB-36R	36" Gas Broiler, 3 Burners	Set	1
(NGCB-48R	48" Gas Broiler, 4 Burners	Set	1
_	NG-Knob	Replacement Metal Knob	Each	1





\	
S	

NGCB-SERIES

MODEL	# OF DTU/DUDN	BTU/BURNER	TOTAL	PRESSURE	DIMENSIONS		GRATE SURFACE		SHIP	
MODEL	BURNERS	BIO/BOKINEK	BTU/HR	IN. W.C.	LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	LENGTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
NGCB-24R	2	35,000	70,000	4" / 10"	24" 34-7/16" 24" (609.6mm) (874.7mm) (609.6mm)			154 lbs (70 kg)		
NGCB-36R	3		105,000		36" (914.4mm)	includes gas	15-1/2" (393.7mm)	36" (914.4mm)	20" (508mm)	220 lbs (100 kg)
NGCB-48R	4		140,000		48" (1219.2mm)	inlet pipe at rear		48" (1219.2mm)		277 lbs (126 kg)





NGCB-P11-2/3/4

NGCB-P7

GAS CHARBROILER ACCESSORIES - FIELD CONVERTIBLE

ø	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
	NGCB-P11-2	24"Briquette Rock Kit	Pack	1
	NGCB-P11-3	36"Briquette Rock Kit	Pack	1
	NGCB-P11-4	48"Briquette Rock Kit	Pack	1
	NGCB-P7	Replacement Briquettes (24/bag)	Bag	1



